

*****Adopted***
AMENDMENT No. 1 PROPOSED TO**

Committee Sub. for SB NO. 2384

By Senator(s) Little

1 AMEND on line 9 by changing "eleven (11)" to "twelve (12)".
2 FURTHER, amend on line 10 by changing "six (6)" to "five (5)"
3 FURTHER, amend by striking lines 21 and 22 in their entirety.
4 FURTHER, amend on line 35 by changing "six (6)" to "seven
5 (7)"
6 FURTHER, amend by inserting after line 47 the following:
7 (g) The President of the Mississippi Police Benevolent
8 Association or his designee.